LP 20 - Wertung -

StandNr: 7

Schiler mannl.

StartNr: 41

10. Februar 2024 13:01
PSSG zu Dresden e.V.

KOHLSMANN, Nico #999903958

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

154
81 73

1 4 8 4 2 0 1

1

(164.1)

0 0 O

5079 (13.), 3870 (14.), 3505 (12.)

439.2 (3.), 833.0 (6.), 910.1 (2.)

7.38 mm rechts, 0.66 mm hoch

16.89, horizontal: 14.15, vertikal: 19.24

Serie 1:
9.6~
99v¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.3
89~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.8 \ 10.4*
8.6 ¥ 77 ¢

439.2 (3.), 833.0 (6.), 910.1 (2.)
2.27 mm rechts, 2.59 mm tief
14.61, horizontal: 11.82, vertikal: 16.94

6.6—> 4.6 ~
8.4\ 8.0 %
1346.1 (11.), 1664.0 (16.), 1814.7 (20.)

12.49 mm rechts, 3.91 mm hoch
18.65, horizontal: 15.00, vertikal: 21.70

7.6~
781

6.1\
8.4—+

8.1¥
7.5\

8.11%
8.7~



